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Fencers (all, structured order - 135 fencers)

name and first name number club nat. date of birth
PAULOUSKI Dzianis BELARUS BLR 2/3/1996
ZHARIN Egor BELARUS BLR 30/6/1994
CHARTOVICH Artsiom BREST BLR 1988
KUZMICH Siarhei BREST BLR 1989
SHAIDA Pavel BREST BLR 1989
BORISEVICH Yavgen DINAMO BLR 22/3/1996
SVORAB Aliaksandr DINAMO BLR 4/8/1993
KIBIRKSHCHYS Anton GRODNO BLR

KUZMICH Siarhei GRODNO BLR

ZHARIN Egon GRODNO BLR

BABITSKI Vitali MINSK BLR 1988
FEDZIARYN Aliaksei MINSK BLR 1989
STAHNACHOR Yauheni MINSK BLR 1989
MIKHALCHANKA Valiantsin RCPHES BLR 27/5/1993
BAROUSKI Dzmitry SC TUFB BLR 8/9/1991
SABADOSH Richard VITOSHA BUL 17/8/1992
HENDERSON Matt EDINBURGH FC GBR 19/12/1992
TULEN Tristan NEDERLAND NED 22/6/1991
MYSLIWIEC Wojciech AKS MIKOLOW POL 14/6/1997
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 34 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2/11/1993
BETLEJA Artur AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 15/7/1984
CHYREK Kasper AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 16/5/1997
CWIORO Krzysztof 51 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 20/8/1960
MERKEL Damian AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 26/4/1990
BRONISZEWSKI Filip 6 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 28/4/1990
KOSTKA Karol AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 22/5/1986
KRUCZEK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 31/1/1988
MACIEJCZYK Piotr 11 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 20/6/1989
MALASINSKI Adam AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 29/11/1958
MIREK Krzysztof AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 15/2/1996
NOWAK Michal 35 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 11/2/1990
SOBIECKI Jan 17 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 29/5/1991
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 1 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 2/9/1981
ADAMEK Michal 2 AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 14/4/1987
ANDRZEJEWSKI Jan 56 AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 25/1/1995
GROMADA Roland 20 AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 8/7/1985
MOTYKA Tomasz 3 AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 8/5/1981
STASZAK Michal 32 AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 11/8/1987
KLOSOWSKI Adrian CKIS KRZESZOWICE POL 31/3/1995
BLANIK Karol GORNIK RADLIN POL 25/1/1998
BLANIK Pawel 25 GORNIK RADLIN POL 8/5/1990
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej GORNIK RADLIN POL 2/2/1998
CIURKO Jakub GORNIK RADLIN POL 12/1/1996
HASKO Sergiusz 79 GORNIK RADLIN POL 10/6/1974
MARCOL Daniel 80 GORNIK RADLIN POL 6/3/1997
ROK Mateusz 21 GORNIK RADLIN POL 23/8/1994
SKATULA Daniel 8 GORNIK RADLIN POL 31/1/1987
SMOLEN Tomasz GORNIK RADLIN POL 10/5/1996
ZABAWA Marek 37 GORNIK RADLIN POL 22/4/1994
BAS Marcel 7 KKS KRAKOW POL 22/11/1989
BUDEK Karol KKS KRAKOW POL 8/7/1996
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Fencers (all, structured order - 135 fencers)

name and first name number club nat. date of birth
BUDEK Szczepan 23 KKS KRAKOW POL 26/3/1992
DROZD Michal 39 KKS KRAKOW POL 3/10/1991
FRAS Felix 38 KKS KRAKOW POL 31/10/1993
FRAS Mieszko 64 KKS KRAKOW POL 28/4/1995
MALASINSKI Maciej KKS KRAKOW POL 15/9/1982
MIELNICZEK Grzegorz KKS KRAKOW POL 22/9/1970
MIELNICZEK Ignacy 77 KKS KRAKOW POL 11/8/1995
WRONA Kamil 12 KKS KRAKOW POL 27/1/1991
SORYS Sergiusz KS SZERMIERZ LOMIANKI POL 21/9/1991
STASZAK Krzysztof KS SZERMIERZ LOMIANKI POL 1/6/1988
BIELEC Maciej 24 KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 17/9/1997
KORONKIEWICZ Jan 47 KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 26/6/1995
KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 18/12/1994
KRAUZE Pawel 44 KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 19/1/1973
LESIAK Piotr KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 12/6/1997
NAWROCKI Jerzy KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 8/8/1997
OPALKA Michal KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 21/5/1997
CAPAJA Mateusz 9 MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 6/12/1988
CWIELAG Tomasz MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 13/2/1998
DZIEDZIC Adrian MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 20/6/1993
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw PIAST GLIWICE POL 21/7/1998
JENDRYS Marek 22 PIAST GLIWICE POL 6/2/1974
KOCZERGIN Aleksander 58 PIAST GLIWICE POL 18/10/1975
KOSMOL Tomasz PIAST GLIWICE POL 21/4/1997
KRAWCZYK Pawel 14 PIAST GLIWICE POL 22/11/1989
LESZCZYNSKI Marek 50 PIAST GLIWICE POL 7/3/1991
LIMARDO Ruben 27 PIAST GLIWICE POL 3/8/1985
MAIJGIER Sebastian 57 PIAST GLIWICE POL 13/3/1995
NIESTROJ Daniel 76 PIAST GLIWICE POL 8/6/1995
NIKIEL Marcin PIAST GLIWICE POL 15/1/1998
NYCZ Mateusz 10 PIAST GLIWICE POL 11/2/1989
STASZULONEK Aleksander 36 PIAST GLIWICE POL 15/9/1993
STASZULONEK Bartosz PIAST GLIWICE POL 1/7/1997
SZLAMA Patryk 45 PIAST GLIWICE POL 18/3/1996
TRUCHANOWSKI Andrzej PIAST GLIWICE POL 20/6/1998
TUREK Jakub PIAST GLIWICE POL 12/3/1996
CWIK Piotr PKS MILENIUM SKAWINA POL 21/8/1993
BREWCZYK Maciej RMKS RYBNIK POL 25/9/1993
HUNT Marcin RMKS RYBNIK POL 10/11/1996
NASZKOWSKI Kamil 71 RMKS RYBNIK POL 6/4/1994
TRZEPIZUR Przemyslaw RMKS RYBNIK POL 11/3/1996
KOC Tadeusz 72 SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 28/12/1995
KECZMERSKI Piotr ST PIECIOBOJ POLSKI CWKSLE  POL 19/9/1992
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn 5 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 19/11/1992
GERAGHTY Michael 81 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 6/9/1992
GRIPAS Artiom 13 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 22/11/1984
HERONIMEK Leszek STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 28/11/1959
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof 15 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 5/10/1984
PACEK Andrzej 43 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 29/11/1991
STOCKI Piotr 52 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 22/7/1982
SZWALBE Leszek 74 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 4/7/1989

Document engarde-escrime.com - 21.05.2013 00:23



Fencers (all, structured order - 135 fencers)

name and first name number

ZYGOWSKI Robert 54
DANISZEWSKI Marek
NIKIEL Michal

GOLEC Maciej

KLUSEK Damian

BORON Pawel

MILLER Wiktor
SKORUPA Marcin
WISNIOWSKI Aleksander
ROGUSKI Tomasz
SIKORA KOBYLINSKI Wojcie
ZIENTALSKI Mikolaj
GOLEC Pawel 65
DRAGOMIR Liviu

NICA Daniel

PIRVAN Marin Dorian
RICUTA Laurentiu
SBARCIA Alin
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
BIDA Sergey

KALININ Alexey
ADAMOV Anton

LIU Chzhan-Shan

VAULIN Alexandr
BEREZIUK Bogdan
EGOROV Vadim
PONOMARENKO Yaroslav
RUDENKO Sergey
STANKIEVICH Vlodimir
HEREY Anatoliy

CANAS Kelvin

CEDENO Osvier
LIMARDO Francisco

U23 European Circuit

club

STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA
UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE
UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
UKS START OPOLE

UKS START OPOLE

UKS START OPOLE

UKS START OPOLE
WARSZAWIANKA
WARSZAWIANKA
WARSZAWIANKA

WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

DYNAMO MOSKAU
DYNAMO MOSKAU
RUSSIA

RUSSIA

LVIV

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UZGOROD

VENEZUELA
VENEZUELA
VENEZUELA
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nat.

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
VEN
VEN
VEN

date of birth

6/4/1990
13/3/1997
3/10/1997
20/6/1997
10/8/1996

3/3/1997
20/4/1997
29/5/1997

4/6/1996
18/4/1985

1/2/1985
30/5/1984

9/3/1995
25/6/1989

18/12/1989
16/3/1989
22/9/1992
27/1/1984
24/6/1993
13/2/1993

4/6/1992

3/5/1990
23/9/1992
8/10/1994

27/6/1989

31/3/1989
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Formula of the competition

135 fencers
I poules: round

135 fencers

20 poules (15 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, countries

96 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 96 fencers

Direct elimenation
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 0:00

Referee: SZEWCZYK - BIALECKA Justyna

DANISZEWSKI Marek
NICA Daniel
ANDRZEJEWSKI Jan
CANAS Kelvin
DZIEDZIC Adrian
KOCZERGIN Aleksander
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw

Poule No2 0:00
Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr

KECZMERSKI Piotr
KALININ Alexey
FRAS Mieszko
ADAMEK Michal
MAIJGIER Sebastian
BABITSKI Vitali
BETLEJA Artur

Poule No 3  0:00
Referee: NYCZ Krzysztof

MOTYKA Tomasz
BUDEK Karol
ZYGOWSKI Robert
ZHARIN Egor
SBARCIA Alin

GOLEC Pawel
TRZEPIZUR Przemyslaw

Poule No4 0:00
Referee: JANTAS Andrzej

STOCKI Piotr
NASZKOWSKI Kamil
KRUCZEK Piotr
ZIENTALSKI Mikolaj
RICUTA Laurentiu
MIELNICZEK Grzegorz
BEREZIUK Bogdan

Poule No 5 0:00
Referee: MIKA Boleslaw

MILLER Wiktor

KOC Tadeusz

MYSLIWIEC Wojciech
MIKHALCHANKA Valiantsin
STANKIEVICH Vlodimir
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
CWIORO Krzysztof
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 6 0:00
Referee: MALCHARCZYK Anna

SZWALBE Leszek
LIMARDO Francisco
LESZCZYNSKI Marek
CIURKO Jakub
MALASINSKI Maciej
BRONISZEWSKI Filip
HEREY Anatoliy

Poule No7 0:00
Referee: SZKILLARSKI Jaroslaw

VAULIN Alexandr
MERKEL Damian
ROGUSKI Tomasz
NIESTROIJ Daniel

BAS Marcel
KORONKIEWICZ Jan
STAHNACHOR Yauheni

Poule No 8 0:00
Referee: WASIOLKA Zbigniew

SKATULA Daniel

SIKORA KOBYLINSKI Wojciech
MALASINSKI Adam

CEDENO Osvier

SZLAMA Patryk

KUZMICH Siarhei

MIELNICZEK Ignacy

Poule No 9 0:00
Referee: MARKOWSKA Natalia

CHARTOVICH Artsiom
STASZULONEK Bartosz
CAPAJA Mateusz
KRAUZE Pawel
STASZAK Krzysztof
HASKO Sergiusz
HENDERSON Matt

Poule No 10 0:00
Referee: NYCZ Anna

EGOROV Vadim

NYCZ Mateusz

CHYREK Kasper

DROZD Michal
WISNIOWSKI Aleksander
MARCOL Daniel
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 11 0:00
Referee: URBANSKI Krzysztof
V/M ind. HS rank

MACIEJCZYK Piotr AZS vV |2 3 vV |V 0,600 5 20 2
OPALKA Michal KS 2 3 3 4 3 0,000 -10 15 6
FRAS Felix KK [V |V V |V |V 1,000 10 25 1
RUDENKO Sergey UK |V |V |3 3 |V4 0,600 1 20 3
NIKIEL Marcin PIA |1 vV |3 \Y \Y 0,600 0 19 4
GERAGHTY Michael STS | 2 V |4 3 2 0,200 -6 16 5
Poule No 12 0:00
Referee: NYCZ Anna
V/IM ind. HS rank
SVORAB Aliaksandr DIN VIiVIV |4 |V |V 0,833 10 29 1
BREWCZYK Maciej RM (3 vVIio |3 |V |V 0,500 -5 21 5
ADAMOYV Anton RU [4 |3 VIV V]|V 0,667 9 27 2
TUREK Jakub PIA [0 [V |2 3 |V I[1 0,333 -7 16 6
PACEK Andrzej STS |V |V [3 |V vV [ 4 0,667 3 27 3
KLUSEK Damian UK (3 [4 |0 |3 |4 1 0,000 -15 15 7
WRONA Kamil KK |4 |4 |3 |V |V |V 0,500 5 26 4
Poule No 13 0:00
Referee: BANDURSKI Przemyslaw
VM ind. HS rank
STASZULONEK Aleksander PIA 4 VIV |V |3 |V 0,667 11 27 2
GRIPAS Artiom STS |V V4|V |4 |0 |V 0,667 2 23 3
SKORUPA Marcin UK |0 |3 1 [V |1 |V 0,333  -12 15 6
FEDZIARYN Aliaksei MI 2 |4 |V VI3 |V 0,500 5 24 4
LESIAK Piotr KS 4 [V |4 |2 0 [V 0,333 -6 20 5
BIDA Sergey DY [V |V |V |V |V \Y 1,000 23 30 1
CWIK Piotr PKS [0 (O |4 |1 |2 |0 0,000 -23 7 7
Poule No 14  0:00
Referee: MIKA Boleslaw
VM ind. HS rank
KLOSOWSKI Adrian CKI 1 1 [3 14 |3 |0 0,000 -18 12 7
KRAWCZYK Pawel PIA |V 3 | V|V |V ]|V 0,833 11 28 1
KOSTKA Karol AZS |V |V Vi4 |V |4 0,667 10 28 2
ZABAWA Marek GO [V [4 |2 2 [V |1 0,333 -7 19 6
KIBIRKSHCHYS Anton GR [V [2 |V |V 1 |4 0,500 -3 22 5
NIKIEL Michal UK |V |3 |2 |3 |V \Y 0,500 1 23 4
PIRVAN Marin Dorian CS V|2 | VIV |V |3 0,667 6 25 3
Poule No 15 0:00
Referee: SZKLLARSKI Jaroslaw
VM ind. HS rank
GOLEC Maciej UK 4 |13 |V X |1 |3 0,200 -6 16 4
NOWAK Michal AZS |V VIV X |4 |2 0,600 0 21 3
KOSMOL Tomasz PIA |V [ 4 3 [ X 12 |1 0,200 -8 15 5
SORYS Sergiusz KS 2 |3 |V X 10 |2 0,200 -11 12 6
ZHARIN Egon GR |[A A |A |A A A aband 7
TULEN Tristan NE |V |V V]|V X 3 0,800 12 23 2
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof STS |V |V |V |V \Z! 1,000 13 24 1
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 16  0:00
Referee: URBANSKI Krzysztof
V/M ind. HS rank

HERONIMEK Leszek STS 2 3 |V IV3]O0 0,333 -7 17 6
KUZMICH Siarhei GR |V VIV |V ]|V V3 1,000 16 28 1
STASZAK Michal AZS |V |2 VIV |4 |V 0,667 4 26 3
SABADOSH Richard VIT [V [3 |4 Vil |2 0,333 -7 20 5
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw PIA [2 [2 [3 |4 2 |2 0,000 -15 15 7
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej GO (2 [1 |V |V 3 0,500 1 21 4
SOBIECKI Jan AZS |V |2 |1 |V |V |V 0,667 8 23 2
Poule No 17  0:00
Referee: MALCHARCZYK Anna
VM ind. HS rank
BLANIK Karol GO 2 [3 |1 |V |3 |2 0,167 -10 16 6
NAWROCKI Jerzy KS \Y 1 [V|V ]|V |3 0,667 2 24 4
LIU Chzhan-Shan RU |V |V 4 |V |3 |V 0,667 10 27 2
BORISEVICH Yavgen DIN (V4 (2 |V Vi2 |0 0,500 -3 18 5
MIREK Kirzysztof AZS |2 [4 |0 |1 2 |0 0,000 -21 9 7
GROMADA Roland AZS |V |4 |V |V |V 4 0,667 8 28 3
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz AZS |V |V |3 |V |V |V 0,833 14 28 1
Poule No 18 0:00
Referee: WASIOLKA Zbigniew
V/IM ind. HS rank
ROK Mateusz GO 0 V |V |0 \Y 0,600 -4 15 3
SHAIDA Pavel BR |V vV |3 2 \Y 0,600 5 20 2
BORON Pawel UK |2 4 2 3 \Y 0,200 -4 16 5
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut CS 4 VvV |V 3 3 0,400 0 20 4
LIMARDO Ruben PIA |V |V |V |V \Y 1,000 16 25 1
CWIELAG Tomasz MU |3 1 0 \" 1 0,200 -13 10 6
Poule No 19 0:00
Referee: JANTAS Andrzej
VM ind. HS rank
KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw KS 2 V |V |2 1 0,400 -4 15 4
JENDRYS Marek PIA |V V |V |3 2 0,600 8 20 2
HUNT Marcin RM [0 0 1 2 2 0,000 -20 5 6
BLANIK Pawel GO |4 0 \Y 1 \Y 0,400 -4 15 4
PONOMARENKO Yaroslav UK [V |V |V |V \Y 1,000 14 25 1
BAROUSKI Dzmitry SC vV |V |V |3 3 0,600 6 21 3
Poule No 20 0:00
Referee: MARKOWSKA Natalia
V/M ind. HS rank
SMOLEN Tomasz GO V |0 \Y 1 1 0,400 -11 12 4
TRUCHANOWSKI Andrzej PIA |4 2 4 0 1 0,000 -14 11 6
BIELEC Maciej KS VvV |V vV |3 1 0,600 5 19 3
BUDEK Szczepan KK | 4 \Y 2 2 4 0,200 -7 17 5
DRAGOMIR Liviu CS vV |V [V |V 4 0,800 13 24 2
PAULOUSKI Dzianis BE [V |V |V |V |V 1,000 14 25 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 135 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

BIDA Sergey
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
HEREY Anatoliy
SKATULA Daniel
CHARTOVICH Artsiom
KALININ Alexey
KUZMICH Siarhei
LIMARDO Ruben
SBARCIA Alin
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
PONOMARENKO Yaroslav
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
NYCZ Mateusz

VAULIN Alexandr

FRAS Felix

CANAS Kelvin
KRAUZE Pawel
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
KRAWCZYK Pawel
LIMARDO Francisco
SVORAB Aliaksandr
ADAMEK Michal

BAS Marcel
STANKIEVICH Vlodimir
MIELNICZEK Ignacy
DRAGOMIR Liviu
TULEN Tristan
KRUCZEK Piotr
STASZULONEK Aleksander
KOSTKA Karol

LIU Chzhan-Shan

MIKHALCHANKA Valiantsin

ADAMOYV Anton
BRONISZEWSKI Filip
GROMADA Roland
SOBIECKI Jan
BEREZIUK Bogdan
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
MOTYKA Tomasz
PIRVAN Marin Dorian
ZYGOWSKI Robert
KOCZERGIN Aleksander
STASZAK Michal
PACEK Andrzej
NAWROCKI Jerzy
GRIPAS Artiom
JENDRYS Marek
BAROUSKI Dzmitry
MACIEJCZYK Piotr
SHAIDA Pavel

BIELEC Maciej

country

RUS
POL
UKR
POL
BLR
RUS
BLR
POL
ROU
BLR
UKR
POL
POL
UKR
POL
VEN
POL
POL
POL
VEN
BLR
POL
POL
UKR
POL
ROU
NED
POL
POL
POL
RUS
BLR
RUS
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
ROU
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR
POL
BLR
POL
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victory/match

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600

ind.
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HS

30
30
30
30
30
30
28
25
29
25
25
24
25
30
25
29
29
28
28
28
29
26
27
25
26
24
23
27
27
28
27
25
27
26
28
23
27
23
26
25
25
23
26
27
24
23
20
21
20
20
19

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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U23 European Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 135 fencers)

rank

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

name and first name

MARCOL Daniel
RUDENKO Sergey
DROZD Michal
NOWAK Michal
NIKIEL Marcin

ROK Mateusz
WRONA Kamil
FEDZIARYN Aliaksei
RICUTA Laurentiu
KORONKIEWICZ Jan
MALASINSKI Adam
FRAS Mieszko
CEDENO Osvier
STASZULONEK Bartosz
MIELNICZEK Grzegorz
BABITSKI Vitali
NIKIEL Michal
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej
NICA Daniel

MILLER Wiktor
SZWALBE Leszek
NIESTROJ Daniel
STOCKI Piotr
KIBIRKSHCHYS Anton
STASZAK Krzysztof
HENDERSON Matt
BORISEVICH Yavgen
BREWCZYK Maciej
NASZKOWSKI Kamil
EGOROYV Vadim
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
BLANIK Pawel
KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw
SMOLEN Tomasz
MERKEL Damian
ZHARIN Egor

BUDEK Karol
MAJGIER Sebastian
DANISZEWSKI Marek
LESIAK Piotr
KUZMICH Siarhei
GOLEC Pawel
SABADOSH Richard
ZABAW A Marek
HERONIMEK Leszek
TUREK Jakub
LESZCZYNSKI Marek
KOC Tadeusz
SKORUPA Marcin
ANDRZEJEWSKI Jan
BORON Pawel

country

POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR
ROU
POL
POL
POL
VEN
POL
POL
BLR
POL
POL
ROU
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR
POL
GBR
BLR
POL
POL
UKR
ROU
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR
POL
BUL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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victory/match

0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200

ind.
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HS

20
20
18
21
19
15
26
24
23
25
25
25
24
23
27
26
23
21
20
25
23
23
22
22
22
20
18
21
18
19
20
15
15
12
23
19
22
20
19
20
19
20
20
19
17
16
17
17
15
14
16

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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U23 European Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 135 fencers)

rank

103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

name and first name

GERAGHTY Michael
GOLEC Maciej

BUDEK Szczepan
WISNIOWSKI Aleksander
KOSMOL Tomasz
CHYREK Kasper

SORYS Sergiusz
CWIELAG Tomasz
STAHNACHOR Yauheni
SZLAMA Patryk
ROGUSKI Tomasz
BLANIK Karol
BETLEJA Artur
KECZMERSKI Piotr
CAPAJA Mateusz
CWIORO Kirzysztof
DZIEDZIC Adrian
SIKORA KOBYLINSKI Wojciech
TRZEPIZUR Przemyslaw
ZIENTALSKI Mikolaj
CIURKO Jakub

OPALKA Michal
TRUCHANOWSKI Andrzej
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
KLUSEK Damian
HASKO Sergiusz
MYSLIWIEC Wojciech
KLOSOWSKI Adrian
MALASINSKI Maciej
HUNT Marcin

MIREK Krzysztof

CWIK Piotr

ZHARIN Egon

country

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR
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victory/match

0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
abandon

-11
-11

HS

16
16
17
16
15
13
12
10
21
20
18
16
18
18
17
17
15
16
15
14
11
15
11
15
15
14
13

<N O WL O

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
abandonment
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Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64

U23 European Circuit

1 BIDA Sergey DYNAMO MOSKAU page 1/4
BIDA Sergey
128 ---------
BIDA Sergey
65 STASZULONEK Bartosz PIAST GLIWICE 15/10
STASZULONEK Bartosz
64 CEDENO Osvier VENEZUELA 15/11
33 ADAMOV Anton RUSSIA
ADAMOV Anton
96 HERONIMEK Leszek STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAW 15/8
ADAMOV Anton
97 oo 15/9
MIKHALCHANKA Valiantsin
32 MIKHALCHANKA Valiantsin RCPHES
17 KRAUZE Pawel KS SZPADA WROCLAW
KRAUZE Pawel
112 -
BAROUSKI Dzmitry
81 EGOROV Vadim UKRAINE 15/11
BAROUSKI Dzmitry
48 BAROUSKI Dzmitry SC TUFB 15/10
49 MACIEJCZYK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKOW
MACIEJCZYK Piotr
80 NASZKOWSKI Kamil RMKS RYBNIK 15/9
CANAS Kéelvin
L — 15/11
CANAS Kelvin
16 CANAS Kelvin VENEZUELA
9 SBARCIA Alin CSU CRAIOVA
SBARCIA Alin
120 ---------
SBARCIA Alin
73 NIESTROJ Daniel PIAST GLIWICE 15/6
NIESTROJ Daniel
56 NIKIEL Marcin PIAST GLIWICE 15/4
41  PIRVAN Marin Dorian CSU CRAIOVA
PIRVAN Marin Dorian
88 BUDEK Karol KKS KRAKOW 15/7
PIRVAN Marin Dorian
L0 — 15/11
STANKIEVICH Vlodimir
24  STANKIEVICH Vlodimir UKRAINE
25 MIELNICZEK Ignacy KKS KRAKOW
MIELNICZEK Ignacy
104 ---—--—----
MIELNICZEK Ignacy
89 MAJGIER Sebastian PIAST GLIWICE 15/8
MAJGIER Sebastian
40 ZYGOWSKI Robert STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAW 15/11
57 ROK Mateusz GORNIK RADLIN
ROK Mateusz
72 SZWALBE Leszek STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAW 15/11
LIMARDO Ruben
121 --ooeeeee 15/6

LIMARDO Ruben

PIAST GLIWICE

LIMARDO Ruben




Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64

U23 European Circuit

5 CHARTOVICH Artsiom BREST page 2/4
CHARTOVICH Artsiom
124 -
CHARTOVICH Artsiom
69 CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej GORNIK RADLIN 15/10
RICUTA Laurentiu
60 RICUTA Laurentiu CSU CRAIOVA 15/12
37 BEREZIUK Bogdan UKRAINE
KUZMICH Siarhei
92 KUZMICH Siarhei BREST 15/10
STASZULONEK Aleksander
101 --------- 15/13
STASZULONEK Aleksander
28 STASZULONEK Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE
21  SVORAB Aliaksandr DINAMO
SVORAB Aliaksandr
108 ---------
PACEK Andrzej
85 SMOLEN Tomasz GORNIK RADLIN 15/12
PACEK Andrze;j
44 PACEK Andrzej STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAW 10/9
53 RUDENKO Sergey UKRAINE
RUDENKO Sergey
76 STASZAK Krzysztof KS SZERMIERZ LOMIANKI 15/5
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
117 oo 15/14
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
12  MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAW
13 NYCZ Mateusz PIAST GLIWICE
NYCZ Mateusz
116 ---—--—----
NYCZ Mateusz
77 HENDERSON Matt EDINBURGH FC 15/12
HENDERSON Matt
52 MARCOL Daniel GORNIK RADLIN 15/11
45 NAWROCKI Jerzy KS SZPADA WROCLAW
BLANIK Pawel
84 BLANIK Pawel GORNIK RADLIN 15/8
LIMARDO Francisco
LY — 15/7
LIMARDO Francisco
20 LIMARDO Francisco VENEZUELA
29 KRUCZEK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKOW
KRUCZEK Piotr
100 ---------
SOBIECKI Jan
93 GOLEC Pawel WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW 15/11
SOBIECKI Jan
36 SOBIECKI Jan AZS AWF KRAKOW 15/14
61 KORONKIEWICZ Jan KS SZPADA WROCLAW
KORONKIEWICZ Jan
68 NIKIEL Michal UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE 15/11
SKATULA Daniel
125 - 15/6
SKATULA Daniel
4 SKATULA Daniel GORNIK RADLIN




Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64

U23 European Circuit

3 HEREY Anatoliy UZGOROD page 3/4
HEREY Anatoliy
126 ---—--—----
HEREY Anatoliy
67 BABITSKI Vitali MINSK 15/5
BABITSKI Vitali
62 MALASINSKI Adam AZS AWF KRAKOW 15/9
35 GROMADA Roland AZS AWF WROCLAW
GROMADA Roland
94 SABADOSH Richard VITOSHA 15/9
KOSTKA Karol
99  -----ee- 15/13
KOSTKA Karol
30 KOSTKA Karol AZS AWF KRAKOW
19 KRAWCZYK Pawel PIAST GLIWICE
KRAWCZYK Pawel
110 ---------
KRAWCZYK Pawel
83 KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw KS SZPADA WROCLAW 15/13
GRIPAS Artiom
46 GRIPAS Artiom STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAW 15/8
51 BIELEC Maciej KS SZPADA WROCLAW
BORISEVICH Yavgen
78 BORISEVICH Yavgen DINAMO 15/9
BORISEVICH Yavgen
115 ------me- 15/10
VAULIN Alexandr
14 VAULIN Alexandr LVIV
11 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BELARUS
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
118  ---------
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
75 KIBIRKSHCHYS Anton GRODNO 15/14
DROZD Michal
54 DROZD Michal KKS KRAKOW 15/11
43 STASZAK Michal AZS AWF WROCLAW
STASZAK Michal
86 MERKEL Damian AZS AWF KATOWICE 15/14
ADAMEK Michal
(1) — 15/12
ADAMEK Michal
22 ADAMEK Michal AZS AWF WROCLAW
27 TULEN Tristan NEDERLAND
TULEN Tristan
102 ---—--—----
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
91 LESIAK Piotr KS SZPADA WROCLAW 15/10
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
38 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw AZS AWF KRAKOW 15/9
59 FEDZIARYN Aliaksei MINSK
NICA Daniel
70 NICA Daniel CSU CRAIOVA 15/7
KALININ Alexey
15 B 15/11
KALININ Alexey
6 KALININ Alexey DYNAMO MOSKAU




Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64

U23 European Circuit

7 KUZMICH Siarhei GRODNO page 4/4
KUZMICH Siarhei
122 ---------
KUZMICH Siarhei
71 MILLER Wiktor UKS START OPOLE 15/4
MILLER Wiktor
58 WRONA Kamil KKS KRAKOW 15/14
39 MOTYKA Tomasz AZS AWF WROCLAW
MOTYKA Tomasz
90 DANISZEWSKI Marek UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE 15/7
MOTYKA Tomasz
103 15/9
DRAGOMIR Liviu
26 DRAGOMIR Liviu CSU CRAIOVA
23 BAS Marcel KKS KRAKOW
BAS Marcel
106 ---------
BAS Marcel
87 ZHARIN Egor BELARUS 15/10
ZHARIN Egor
42 KOCZERGIN Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE 15/11
55 NOWAK Michal AZS AWF KRAKOW
NOWAK Michal
74 STOCKI Piotr STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAW 15/9
PONOMARENKO Yaroslav
119 e 15/5
PONOMARENKO Yaroslav
10 PONOMARENKO Yaroslav UKRAINE
15 FRAS Felix KKS KRAKOW
FRAS Felix
114 -
FRAS Felix
79 BREWCZYK Maciej RMKS RYBNIK 15/14
BREWCZYK Maciej
50 SHAIDA Pavel BREST 15/11
47 JENDRYS Marek PIAST GLIWICE
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
82 TRANDAFIRESCU lonut CSU CRAIOVA 15/14
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
L s 15/12
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
18 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz AZS AWF KATOWICE
31 LIU Chzhan-Shan RUSSIA
LIU Chzhan-Shan
98 -
LIU Chzhan-Shan
95 ZABAWA Marek GORNIK RADLIN 15/8
ZABAWA Marek
34 BRONISZEWSKI Filip AZS AWF KRAKOW 15/8
63 FRAS Mieszko KKS KRAKOW
MIELNICZEK Grzegorz
66 MIELNICZEK Grzegorz KKS KRAKOW 15/12
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
127 —eee 15/6
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
2 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAW




Tableau of 32

Tableau of 16

U23 EuropeQuarter-finals

1 BIDA Sergey DYNAMO MOSKAU page 1/1
ADAMOV Anton
32 ADAMOV Anton RUSSIA 15/5
ADAMOV Anton
17 BAROUSKI Dzmitry SC TUFB 15/5
BAROUSKI Dzmitry
16 CANAS Kelvin VENEZUELA 15/13
9 SBARCIA Alin CSU CRAIOVA
SBARCIA Alin
24  PIRVAN Marin Dorian CSU CRAIOVA 15/12
LIMARDO Ruben
25 MIELNICZEK Ignacy KKS KRAKOW 15/9
LIMARDO Ruben
8 LIMARDO Ruben PIAST GLIWICE 15/2
5 CHARTOVICH Artsiom BREST
CHARTOVICH Artsiom
28 STASZULONEK Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE 15/11
CHARTOVICH Artsiom
21 PACEK Andrzej STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAW 8/7
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
12  MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAW 15/6
13 NYCZ Mateusz PIAST GLIWICE
LIMARDO Francisco
20 LIMARDO Francisco VENEZUELA 15/13
LIMARDO Francisco
29 SOBIECKI Jan AZS AWF KRAKOW 15/10
SKATULA Daniel
4 SKATULA Daniel GORNIK RADLIN 15/11
3 HEREY Anatoliy UZGOROD
HEREY Anatoliy
30 KOSTKA Karol AZS AWF KRAKOW 15/8
HEREY Anatoliy
19 KRAWCZYK Pawel PIAST GLIWICE 15/13
KRAWCZYK Pawel
14 BORISEVICH Yavgen DINAMO 15/14
11 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BELARUS
ADAMEK Michal
22 ADAMEK Michal AZS AWF WROCLAW 15/9
ADAMEK Michal
27 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw AZS AWF KRAKOW 15/14
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
6 KALININ Alexey DYNAMO MOSKAU 15/12
7 KUZMICH Siarhei GRODNO
MOTYKA Tomasz
26 MOTYKA Tomasz AZS AWF WROCLAW 15/10
MOTYKA Tomasz
23 BAS Marcel KKS KRAKOW 15/13
PONOMARENKO Yaroslav
10 PONOMARENKO Yaroslav UKRAINE 15/14
15 FRAS Felix KKS KRAKOW
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
18 TRANDAFIRESCU lonut CSU CRAIOVA 15/14
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
31 LIU Chzhan-Shan RUSSIA 15/14
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
2 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAW 15/14




U23 European Circuit

Quarter-finals

Semi-finals

Final

LIMARDO Ruben

15/5

HEREY Anatoliy

page 1/1

LIMARDO Ruben

ADAMOV Anton RUSSIA

LIMARDO Ruben
LIMARDO Ruben PIAST GLIWICE 15/13
CHARTOVICH Artsiom BREST

CHARTOVICH Artsiom
LIMARDO Francisco VENEZUELA 15/14
HEREY Anatoliy UZGOROD

HEREY Anatoliy
ADAMEK Michal AZS AWF WROCLAW 15/8
MOTYKA Tomasz AZS AWF WROCLAW

TRANDAFIRESCU lon
TRANDAFIRESCU lon  CSU CRAIOVA 15/9

15/12

15/10



U23 European Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 135 fencers)

rank

O 00 1 O Lt W W N =~

L A A DM D BB DD DB DB W W W W L W WL LW WK DN NMNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDN = = = = s = s s
—_ O 0 0 NN R WD = O VO WN=R),OWOVWKXIONWUVPEAWND=O WO PR WND=O

name and first name

LIMARDO Ruben
HEREY Anatoliy
CHARTOVICH Artsiom
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
LIMARDO Francisco
ADAMEK Michal
ADAMOV Anton
MOTYKA Tomasz
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
SKATULA Daniel
SBARCIA Alin
PONOMARENKO Yaroslav
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
KRAWCZYK Pawel
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
BAROUSKI Dzmitry
BIDA Sergey

KALININ Alexey
KUZMICH Siarhei
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
NYCZ Mateusz

FRAS Felix

CANAS Kelvin

BAS Marcel
MIELNICZEK Ignacy
STASZULONEK Aleksander
KOSTKA Karol

LIU Chzhan-Shan
SOBIECKI Jan

PIRVAN Marin Dorian
PACEK Andrzej
BORISEVICH Yavgen
VAULIN Alexandr
KRAUZE Pawel
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
SVORAB Aliaksandr
STANKIEVICH Vlodimir
DRAGOMIR Liviu
TULEN Tristan
KRUCZEK Piotr

MIKHALCHANKA Valiantsin

GROMADA Roland
STASZAK Michal
GRIPAS Artiom
MACIEJCZYK Piotr
RUDENKO Sergey
DROZD Michal
NOWAK Michal

ROK Mateusz
RICUTA Laurentiu
KORONKIEWICZ Jan

club

PIAST GLIWICE
UZGOROD

BREST

CSU CRAIOVA
VENEZUELA

AZS AWF WROCLAW
RUSSIA

AZS AWF WROCLAW
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA
GORNIK RADLIN

CSU CRAIOVA
UKRAINE

STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA
PIAST GLIWICE

AZS AWF KRAKOW

SC TUFB

DYNAMO MOSKAU
DYNAMO MOSKAU
GRODNO

BELARUS

PIAST GLIWICE

KKS KRAKOW
VENEZUELA

KKS KRAKOW

KKS KRAKOW

PIAST GLIWICE

AZS AWF KRAKOW
RUSSIA

AZS AWF KRAKOW
CSU CRAIOVA
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA
DINAMO

LVIV

KS SZPADA WROCLAW
AZS AWF KATOWICE
DINAMO

UKRAINE

CSU CRAIOVA
NEDERLAND

AZS AWF KRAKOW
RCPHES

AZS AWF WROCLAW
AZS AWF WROCLAW
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA
AZS AWF KRAKOW
UKRAINE

KKS KRAKOW

AZS AWF KRAKOW
GORNIK RADLIN

CSU CRAIOVA

KS SZPADA WROCLAW
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nat.

POL
UKR
BLR
ROU
VEN
POL
RUS
POL
POL
POL
ROU
UKR
POL
POL
POL
BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
POL
POL
VEN
POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS
POL
ROU
POL
BLR
UKR
POL
POL
BLR
UKR
ROU
NED
POL
BLR
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
ROU
POL

date of birth

3/8/1985
31/3/1989
1988
24/6/1993

14/4/1987
3/5/1990
8/5/1981

19/11/1992

31/1/1987

27/1/1984

27/6/1989

5/10/1984

22/11/1989
2/9/1981
8/9/1991

13/2/1993

4/6/1992

2/3/1996
11/2/1989
31/10/1993

22/11/1989
11/8/1995
15/9/1993
22/5/1986
23/9/1992
29/5/1991
16/3/1989

29/11/1991
22/3/1996
8/10/1994
19/1/1973
2/11/1993

4/8/1993

25/6/1989
22/6/1991
31/1/1988
27/5/1993
8/7/1985
11/8/1987
22/11/1984
20/6/1989

3/10/1991
11/2/1990
23/8/1994
22/9/1992
26/6/1995
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U23 European Circuit
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 135 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
52 STASZULONEK Bartosz PIAST GLIWICE POL 1/7/1997
53 MIELNICZEK Grzegorz KKS KRAKOW POL 22/9/1970
54 BABITSKI Vitali MINSK BLR 1988
55 NICA Daniel CSU CRAIOVA ROU 18/12/1989
56 MILLER Wiktor UKS START OPOLE POL 20/4/1997
57 NIESTROIJ Daniel PIAST GLIWICE POL 8/6/1995
58 HENDERSON Matt EDINBURGH FC GBR 19/12/1992
59 BREWCZYK Maciej RMKS RYBNIK POL 25/9/1993
60 BLANIK Pawel GORNIK RADLIN POL 8/5/1990
61 ZHARIN Egor BELARUS BLR 30/6/1994
62 MAIJGIER Sebastian PIAST GLIWICE POL 13/3/1995
63 KUZMICH Siarhei BREST BLR 1989
64 ZABAWA Marek GORNIK RADLIN POL 22/4/1994
65 BRONISZEWSKI Filip AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 28/4/1990

66 BEREZIUK Bogdan UKRAINE UKR
67 ZYGOWSKI Robert STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 6/4/1990
68 KOCZERGIN Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE POL 18/10/1975
69 NAWROCKI Jerzy KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 8/8/1997
70 JENDRYS Marek PIAST GLIWICE POL 6/2/1974
71 SHAIDA Pavel BREST BLR 1989
72 BIELEC Maciej KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 17/9/1997
73  MARCOL Daniel GORNIK RADLIN POL 6/3/1997
74  NIKIEL Marcin PIAST GLIWICE POL 15/1/1998
75 WRONA Kamil KKS KRAKOW POL 27/1/1991
76 FEDZIARYN Aliaksei MINSK BLR 1989
77 MALASINSKI Adam AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 29/11/1958
78 FRAS Mieszko KKS KRAKOW POL 28/4/1995

79 CEDENO Osvier VENEZUELA VEN
80 NIKIEL Michal UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL 3/10/1997
81 CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej GORNIK RADLIN POL 2/2/1998
82 SZWALBE Leszek STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 4/7/1989
83 STOCKI Piotr STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 22/7/1982

84 KIBIRKSHCHYS Anton GRODNO BLR
84 STASZAK Krzysztof KS SZERMIERZ LOMIANKI POL 1/6/1988
86 NASZKOWSKI Kamil RMKS RYBNIK POL 6/4/1994

87 EGOROV Vadim UKRAINE UKR
88 KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 18/12/1994
89 SMOLEN Tomasz GORNIK RADLIN POL 10/5/1996
90 MERKEL Damian AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 26/4/1990
91 BUDEK Karol KKS KRAKOW POL 8/7/1996
92 DANISZEWSKI Marek UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL 13/3/1997
93 LESIAK Piotr KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 12/6/1997
94  GOLEC Pawel WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 9/3/1995
94 SABADOSH Richard VITOSHA BUL 17/8/1992
96 HERONIMEK Leszek STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 28/11/1959
97 TUREK Jakub PIAST GLIWICE POL 12/3/1996
98 LESZCZYNSKI Marek PIAST GLIWICE POL 7/3/1991
99 KOC Tadeusz SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 28/12/1995
100 SKORUPA Marcin UKS START OPOLE POL 29/5/1997
101 ANDRZEJEWSKI Jan AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 25/1/1995
102 BORON Pawel UKS START OPOLE POL 3/3/1997
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U23 European Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 135 fencers)

rank

103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

name and first name

GERAGHTY Michael
GOLEC Maciej

BUDEK Szczepan
WISNIOWSKI Aleksander
KOSMOL Tomasz
CHYREK Kasper

SORYS Sergiusz
CWIELAG Tomasz
STAHNACHOR Yauheni
SZLAMA Patryk
ROGUSKI Tomasz
BLANIK Karol
BETLEJA Artur
KECZMERSKI Piotr
CAPAJA Mateusz
CWIORO Kirzysztof
DZIEDZIC Adrian
SIKORA KOBYLINSKI Wojciech
TRZEPIZUR Przemyslaw
ZIENTALSKI Mikolaj
CIURKO Jakub

OPALKA Michal
TRUCHANOWSKI Andrzej
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
KLUSEK Damian
HASKO Sergiusz
MYSLIWIEC Wojciech
KLOSOWSKI Adrian
MALASINSKI Maciej
HUNT Marcin

MIREK Krzysztof

CWIK Piotr

ZHARIN Egon

club

STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
KKS KRAKOW

UKS START OPOLE

PIAST GLIWICE

AZS AWF KATOWICE

KS SZERMIERZ LOMIANKI
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
MINSK

PIAST GLIWICE
WARSZAWIANKA
GORNIK RADLIN

AZS AWF KATOWICE

ST PIECIOBOJ POLSKI CWKS LEGIA
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
AZS AWF KATOWICE
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
WARSZAWIANKA

RMKS RYBNIK
WARSZAWIANKA
GORNIK RADLIN

KS SZPADA WROCLAW
PIAST GLIWICE

PIAST GLIWICE

UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
GORNIK RADLIN

AKS MIKOLOW

CKIS KRZESZOWICE

KKS KRAKOW

RMKS RYBNIK

AZS AWF KRAKOW

PKS MILENIUM SKAWINA
GRODNO
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nat.

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR

date of birth

6/9/1992
20/6/1997
26/3/1992

4/6/1996
21/4/1997
16/5/1997
21/9/1991
13/2/1998

1989
18/3/1996
18/4/1985
25/1/1998
15/7/1984
19/9/1992
6/12/1988
20/8/1960
20/6/1993

1/2/1985
11/3/1996
30/5/1984
12/1/1996
21/5/1997
20/6/1998
21/7/1998
10/8/1996
10/6/1974
14/6/1997
31/3/1995
15/9/1982

10/11/1996
15/2/1996
21/8/1993
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BANDURSKI Przemysla
JANTAS Andrzej
MALCHARCZYK Anna
MARKOWSKA Natalia
MIKA Boleslaw

NYCZ Anna

NYCZ Krzysztof
SZCZESNIAK Piotr
SZEWCZYK - BIALECK
SZKLARSKI Jaroslaw
URBANSKI Krzysztof
WASIOLKA Zbigniew

cat nat.

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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poules matches finales

1 7 0
2 6 2
2 6 0
2 7 1
2 6 1
2 10 0
1 9 1
1 8 0
1 8 1
2 7 1
2 6 0
2 8 0
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